UK A S
MANAGEMENT
SYSTEMS
CERTIFICATION
INTERNATIONAL
Cert No: CI/11122
2008
1200
900
730
Stand version
Trolley version
400kg
MAX
For Screens 58” to 70”
Order Code
AX20P2E	 2000mm Stand version
AX20T2E	 2000mm Trolley Version
For Screens 71” to 90”
AX15P2H	 1500mm Stand version
AX15T2H	 1500mm Trolley Version
AX20P2H	 2000mm Stand version
AX20T2H	 2000mm Trolley Version
For Screens 91” to 108”
AX15P2J	 1500mm Stand version
AX15T2J	 1500mm Trolley Version
AX20P2J	 2000mm Stand version
AX20T2J	 2000mm Trolley Version
Axia Titan – Screens 58” to 108”
Height to centre of screen 1500mm or
2000mm. Shelf not included
UK A S